
ID Unique_ID Name Release Reso Acronym Level of Start Finish % Comple Impacted TSs and T Hyperlink WI rapporteur name WI rapporteur e-mai MCC resp Notes
41 1826 Terminal interfaces NA T2 TI Mon 14/05/01 Wed 20/03/02 100% not needed Friedhelm

113 42009 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancements Rel6 T2 MMS6 TSG Thu 15/08/02 Fri 13/06/03 11% TP-020206 f Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE

116 42011 Technical realization T2 Thu 15/08/02 Fri 13/06/03 5% 23.140 ef Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE

117 42012 OMA dependencies T2 Thu 15/08/02 Fri 13/06/03 0%

119 42005 Rel-6 MExE enhancements Rel6 T2 MEXE6 TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 13/06/03 95%

120 42006 MExE Rel-6 Improvements and Investigations T2 MEXE6-ENH TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 13/06/03 90% 22.057, 23.057 TP-020017 ars Brenk (TTPCom) m@HOTMAIL.COM

121 42007 MExE Run-Time Independent Framework Feasibility Study T2 MEXE6-RTI TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100% 22.857 TP-020086 Aaron Cohen (Intel)on.Cohen@intel.com

123 2499 Support of Presence Capability Rel6 S1 PRESNC TSG Mon 19/03/01 Wed 04/06/03 55% SP-01064 k Cataldo, Motorola Micheal C

129 2506 UE issues T2 Mon 04/03/02 Thu 20/06/02 0%

188 31008 Generic User Profile Rel6 S1 GUP TSG Mon 08/10/01 Tue 10/06/03 33% SP-020577 Michael C

190 42002 Stage 2 - Data description framework T2 WG Mon 08/10/01 Tue 11/03/03 40% 23.241 TP-020275

192 42003 Stage 3 - Common objects T2 WG Mon 08/10/01 Tue 10/06/03 5% 24.241 TP-020275

220 15010 Rel-6 OSA enhancements Rel6 S1 OSA3 TSG Tue 11/07/00 Fri 19/09/03 19% 22.127, 29.198, 29.9 SP-020065 etina, SIEMENS AG Adrian Z .

234 1433 Retrieval of Terminal capabilities Rel6 S2 OSA1-TC TSG Tue 11/07/00 Fri 13/12/02 76%

237 2122 Provisionning of the terminal capabilities T2 TSG Mon 02/04/01 Fri 30/11/01 50% 23.057 erefore 100% comple

255 35010 Rel-6 OAM&P Rel6 S5 OAM TSG Wed 12/06/02 Thu 25/09/03 8% 32-series SP-020445  TRUSS (Motorola) @MOTOROLA.COM

258 35013 Rel6 User Equipment Management S5 OAM-UEM TSG Thu 01/08/02 Thu 25/09/03 5% 32.150, 27.150 (T2), SP-020447 Mudge (Vodafone) @vf.vodafone.co.uk

260 35021 UEM protocol specification; Stage 3 T2 TSG Thu 12/09/02 Thu 25/09/03 5% 27.150 (T2) created  25/11/02

282 1340 Facsimile Rel4 S1 FAX TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100% SP-000169 Alain

283 1341 Real Time Fax S2 FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100% 9 to R00, SP-000169

284 1808 Terminal capabilities, AT commands T2 Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100% 21.904, 27.007

290 1818 Multimedia Messaging Rel4 T2 MMS TSG Tue 22/02/00 Wed 14/03/01 99% 22.140, 23.140 TP-000078 f Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE Friedhelm

292 1819 Review of definition of service requirements T2 TSG Thu 01/06/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 22.140, 23.140 TP-000078 ef Laumen, Siemens

293 1820 Technical Realisation T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 22.140, 23.140 TP-000078 f Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE

294 1821 Review of definition of reference Achitecture model T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 22.140, 23.140 TP-000078 ef Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE

295 1822 "Fulfill Requirements of Stage 1" T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 22.140, 23.140 TP-000078 ef Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE ersonalization of MMS

296 1823 Definition of MMS primitives in Stage 2 T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 22.140, 23.140 TP-000078 ef Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE

352 1445 MExE enhancements Rel-4 Rel4 T2 MEXE TSG Mon 03/01/00 Tue 28/01/03 88% TP-000117 Friedhelm

353 1447 MExE Security Analysis Activity S3 MEXE-SEC TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 14/12/01 100% SP-010327Colin Blanchard, BT blanchard@bt.com S3#18: WID update

355 1448 Terminal aspects T2 Tue 22/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

356 1810 MExE Rel4 Improvements and Investigations T2 MEXE-ENHATSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 99% 22.057, 23.057 ATALDO, Motorola @MOTOROLA.COM

357 1812 3rd MExE classmark T2 TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 100% 22.057, 23.057 CATALDO, Motorola@MOTOROLA.COM ures for MExE R2000

358 1814 FS on Secure download mechanism and capabilities to support SDR concepts T2 TSG Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100% 22.057, 23.057 CATALDO, Motorola@MOTOROLA.COM

359 1815 FS on Support of MP3/MPEG4 content T2 TSG Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100% 22.057, 23.057 CATALDO, Motorola@MOTOROLA.COM

445 401826 Rel-4 Terminal interfaces NA T2 TI Mon 03/01/00 Thu 15/03/01 99% not needed Friedhelm

446 1827 AT commands enhancements Rel4 T2 TI-ATC Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 27.007

447 1828 Specification of AT commands for new services T2 Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 27.007 cause of missing inp

448 1829 Wide Area Data Synchronisation NA T2 TI-WADS Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 99% ne on testing added

449 1830 Continues evolution of Synchronisation protocol Rel4 T2 TI-SYNC-EV Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100% 27.903, 27.103

450 1832 Terminal local model Rel4 T2 TLM TSG Tue 16/05/00 Thu 15/03/01 100% 23.227 TP-000080 Olga Tomé, Ericsson ECS.ERICSSON.SE

451 401536 Rel-4 Location Services enhancements NA S2 LCS1 TSG Mon 03/04/00 Fri 28/12/01 99% SP-010518 Jan Kall, Nokia Alain

452 2229 CBS interactions Rel4 T2 LCS1-CBS Mon 03/04/00 Fri 28/12/01 100% 23.041

654 2464 Rel-5 MExE enhancements Rel5 T2 MEXE5 TSG Mon 26/03/01 Fri 08/03/02 100% Friedhelm

655 2466 MExE Rel-5 Improvements and Investigations T2 MEXE5-ENH TSG Mon 26/03/01 Fri 08/03/02 100% 22.057, 23.057 TP-010071 CATALDO, Motorola@MOTOROLA.COM

692 2573 Terminal local model enhancements Rel5 T2 TLM5 TSG Mon 14/05/01 Wed 20/03/02 100% 23.227 TP-010224 Olga Tomé, Ericsson ECS.ERICSSON.SE

778 2569 Messaging enhancements Rel-5 Rel5 T2 MESS5 TSG Fri 15/06/01 Fri 07/06/02 75% Friedhelmon is 100% complete

779 2571 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancements T2 MESS5-MM TSG Fri 15/06/01 Fri 07/06/02 73% TP-010130 f Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE
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